Fuji Champion Race Series|6
Rd.3 6/20.21

Super FJ 538
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Pos N Name Ca Type Best Time La Ga Ao
os No am r yp P P km/h
1 22 FEEE 150WMazLAn'—L10V RD10OV 1'52,212 10 146.391
2 18 BRI A0ES ZAPSPEED-ED 5 2 1'52.577 11 0365 0.365 145.916
3 19 R EE ZAPSPEED 10V ED RD10V 1'52.733 11 0521 0.156 145.714
4 20 @ F4r ZAPAZy4-X10V ED RD10V 1'52.874 11 0662 0.141 145532
5 3 ZFHE FIEGIAE=ER10V ED RD1OV 1'53.428 10 1.216 0.554 144.821
6 25 ®WEZ WRS WI7h KK-S T KK-STT 1'563.539 11 1.327 0111 144.680
7 2 REE HL— %48 10V ED RD10V 1'53.788 11 1.576 0.249 144.363
8 B B K WRS NOMURA 10V RD10V 1'53.877 11 1.665 0.089 144.250
9 37 EH#Ei% TIE =974+ ED RD10V 1'54.282 11 2,070 0.405 143.739
10 41 4 K4 B-MAX-RACING10V RD10V 1'55.480 10 3.268 1.198 142.248
11 51 #%E it WRS SASAO KK-STI KK-S I 1'55.769 11 3.557 0.289 141.893
12 35 BTk FAEEIVNED KK-S 1'56.384 11 4172 0615 141.143
weesk o) F B REE (2'26.259 - 130%) *ee
*1 45  Chang Lutao HL=Y"%4 10V ED RD10OV
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